Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elliott Stubbs - (789419) - Belper Marlin Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
25.86
26.18
26.22
26.27
26.29
26.39
26.54
26.61
26.70
26.81
26.97
27.41
28.00
28.72
29.02
30.31
30.40
30.96
34.57

38.84

Swims in Date Order

Time
26.22
26.70

25.86
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

528
509
507
504
503
497
489
485
480
474
466
443
416
385
374
328
325
308
221
156

WA Pts
507
480
528

Round

m I I I I I I I I T

r T T I T m I T I I

Round
H
H
H

Date

02/05/16
28/03/15
04/12/16
10/01/15
12/04/15
02/05/15
09/04/16
03/05/14
22/05/16
21/12114
05/04/14
08/02/14
12/01/14
18/11/12
15/12/12
28/04/12
14/01/12
20/11/11
12/12/10
29/11/09

Date
04/12/16
22/05/16
02/05/16

Meet

ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
Derbyshire ASA 2016 Long Course Competition
City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet
Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet

Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015
Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016

Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships
Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet
CO Manchester Aquatics Manchester Snow'pen
Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet

Derventio Excel February Festival

UBSC New Year Open Meet

Derbyshire ASA County Sprint Competition
Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet

Derventio Excel Swimming Squad 6th Open
City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet
Derbyshire ASA County 50m Sprint Comp
Derbyshire Sprints

DASA 50M Sprint Gala

Meet

Derbyshire ASA 2016 Long Course Competition
Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet

ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Corby
Sheffield
Corby
Nottingham
Manchester
Sheffield
Sheffield
Hengrove
Sheffield
Plymouth
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Sheffield

Venue
Sheffield
Nottingham

Sheffield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

BelperMarlin
BelperMarlin

BelperMarlin

BelperMarlin
Derby Excel
BelperMarlin
BelperMarlin
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel

Derby Excel

Club Swam Under
BelperMarlin
BelperMarlin

BelperMarlin

Level

1

Level
3
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



26.54
26.39
26.29
26.18
26.27
26.81
26.61
26.97
27.41
28.00
29.02
28.72
30.31
30.40
30.96
34.57
38.84

Copyright 2024

504
474
485
466
443
416
374
385
328

308
221

156

I I I I T

m I T I I M

I I T I I I

09/04/16
02/05/15
12/04/15
28/03/15
10/01/15
21/12/14
03/05/14
05/04/14
08/02/14
12/01/14
15/12/12
18/11/12
28/04/12
14/01/12
20/11/11
12/12/10
29/11/09

Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016

Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015
Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet
CO Manchester Aquatics Manchester Snow'pen
Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships
Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet

Derventio Excel February Festival

UBSC New Year Open Meet

Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet
Derbyshire ASA County Sprint Competition
Derventio Excel Swimming Squad 6th Open
City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet
Derbyshire ASA County 50m Sprint Comp
Derbyshire Sprints

DASA 50M Sprint Gala

Sheffield
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Manchester
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Hengrove
Plymouth
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

BelperMarlin

BelperMarlin

BelperMarlin
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel

Derby Excel

Page 2/2
1
1
1

W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



