Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elliott Stubbs - (789419) - Belper Marlin Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
25.86	528	Н	02/05/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Sheffield	BelperMarlin	1
26.18	509	Н	28/03/15	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	BelperMarlin	1
26.22	507	Н	04/12/16	Derbyshire ASA 2016 Long Course Competition	Sheffield	BelperMarlin	3
26.27	504	Н	10/01/15	City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield		1
26.29	503	Н	12/04/15	Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet	Sheffield		1
26.39	497	Н	02/05/15	Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015	Corby		1
26.54	489	Н	09/04/16	Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	BelperMarlin	1
26.61	485	Н	03/05/14	Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships	Corby	Derby Excel	1
26.70	480	Н	22/05/16	Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet	Nottingham	BelperMarlin	1
26.81	474	F	21/12/14	CO Manchester Aquatics Manchester Snow'pen	Manchester	BelperMarlin	1
26.97	466	Н	05/04/14	Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
27.41	443	Н	08/02/14	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
28.00	416	Н	12/01/14	UBSC New Year Open Meet	Hengrove	Derby Excel	1
28.72	385	Н	18/11/12	Derbyshire ASA County Sprint Competition	Sheffield	Derby Excel	3
29.02	374	F	15/12/12	Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet	Plymouth	Derby Excel	1
30.31	328	Н	28/04/12	Derventio Excel Swimming Squad 6th Open	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
30.40	325	Н	14/01/12	City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
30.96	308	Н	20/11/11	Derbyshire ASA County 50m Sprint Comp	Sheffield	Derby Excel	3
34.57	221	Н	12/12/10	Derbyshire Sprints	Sheffield	Derby Excel	3
38.84	156	Н	29/11/09	DASA 50M Sprint Gala	Sheffield	Derby Excel	3

Swims in Date Order

-	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	26.22	507	Н	04/12/16	Derbyshire ASA 2016 Long Course Competition	Sheffield	BelperMarlin	3
	26.70	480	Н	22/05/16	Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet	Nottingham	BelperMarlin	1
Соруг	25.86 right 202	528 4	Н	02/05/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Sheffield	BelperMarlin Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
26.54	489	Н	09/04/16	Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	BelperMarlin	1
26.39	497	Н	02/05/15	Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015	Corby		1
26.29	503	Н	12/04/15	Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet	Sheffield		1
26.18	509	Н	28/03/15	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	BelperMarlin	1
26.27	504	Н	10/01/15	City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield		1
26.81	474	F	21/12/14	CO Manchester Aquatics Manchester Snow'pen	Manchester	BelperMarlin	1
26.61	485	Н	03/05/14	Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships	Corby	Derby Excel	1
26.97	466	Н	05/04/14	Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
27.41	443	Н	08/02/14	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
28.00	416	Н	12/01/14	UBSC New Year Open Meet	Hengrove	Derby Excel	1
29.02	374	F	15/12/12	Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet	Plymouth	Derby Excel	1
28.72	385	Н	18/11/12	Derbyshire ASA County Sprint Competition	Sheffield	Derby Excel	3
30.31	328	Н	28/04/12	Derventio Excel Swimming Squad 6th Open	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
30.40	325	Н	14/01/12	City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
30.96	308	Н	20/11/11	Derbyshire ASA County 50m Sprint Comp	Sheffield	Derby Excel	3
34.57	221	Н	12/12/10	Derbyshire Sprints	Sheffield	Derby Excel	3
38.84	156	Н	29/11/09	DASA 50M Sprint Gala	Sheffield	Derby Excel	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS